

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. S.A.No. 417 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	15.09.2025	<u>RY,J</u> Both the learned counsel are present. Learned counsel for the appellants is directed to serve material copies on the learned counsel appearing for the respondents by the next date of hearing. For filing counter in I.A No. 1 of 2025, List on 06.10.2025. Gms/dpm <u>RY, J</u>	Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.